
  Coventry & Warwickshire Primary Care Education Programme 

               Autumn Term 2022 

GP Education Lead Maria Ceurstemont - maria.ceurstemont@nhs.net 

Education programme administrator - sarah.price@uhcw.nhs.uk 

Lunchtime Tutors  - Nish Wiratunga & Claire Donohue 

Training Hub contact - cw.traininghub@nhs.net 

 North Warwickshire Place 
 

Katie Hebbes 
katielouise.hebbes@nhs.net 

 

Kay Lines -Nurse Lead 
                Kayline.lines@nhs.net 

Rugby Place 
 

Claire Donohue 
claire.donohue@nhs.net 

 

Corinna Butler—Nurse Lead 
Corinna.butler@nhs.net 

South Warwickshire Place 
 

Natalie Flood 
Natalie.flood2@nhs.net 

 

Kate Freeman—Nurse Lead 
Kate.freeman3@nhs.net 

PLTs run approx. 1.20-4.45 pm via Zoom unless stated otherwise. Registration links will be emailed in advance.    
**For PLTs registration is required** 

 

15 September 
Rugby PLT 
 

Women’s Health 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 November 
Coventry and North Warwickshire PLT 
 

Cancer Update  “A patient’s journey” 

 
22 September 
South Warwickshire PLT  
 

Adult & Child Safeguarding update 
Frances Walsh, Deputy designated nurse for 
Safeguarding 
 

 
12 October 
Coventry & Rugby PLT 
 

Men’s Health 

24 November 

Rugby & South Warwickshire PLT 
 

Cancer Update  “A patient’s journey” 

19 October 
North & South Warwickshire PLT  
 

IN-HOUSE 

Coventry Place 
 

Nish Wiratunga 
nishan.wiratunga@nhs.net 

 

Helen Elsaghir – Nurse Lead 
helen.elsaghir@nhs.net 

 

21 September 
Coventry  PLT 
 

Primary and Urgent Care in Coventry 
 
 

21 September 
North Warwickshire PLT 
 

Menopause, mental health, diet and more   
 
 

mailto:Claire.donohue@nhs.net
mailto:Nishan.wiratunga@nhs.net
mailto:Helen.elsaghir@nhs.net


                              Primary Care Lunchtime Sessions Autumn Term 2022 

Lunchtime sessions are held 1.00—2.00 pm Wednesday and all flyers and links can be found on 
www.mededcoventry.com 48 hours before the meeting.  All clinicians are welcome.  

 

 7 September 
 

Pensions 
BMA 
 

 28 September 
 

Paediatric Allergies  
Anjli Jethwa,  Consultant Paediatrician, UHCW 
 

2 November 
 

Medicines Management 
Altaz Dhanani and Rosalyne Payne,  Lead Clinical 
Pharmacist 

 

SPRING TERM WILL START  11 JANUARY 2023 

 

 

 30 November 
 

CKD and  GFR  
Andrew Stein,  Consultant in Renal Medicine, 
UHCW 

5 October 
 

Public Health in Coventry & Warwickshire 
Dr Gordana Djuric , Consultant in Public Health,  
Warwickshire County Council 

23 November  
 

Rapid access chest pain clinic 
Martin Been, Consultant Cardiologist, UHCW 

 

Half Term: 19 and 25 October 2022—no teaching 
 

Recordings of all meetings can be found on www.mededcoventry.com/General-
practitioners  - email for password access 

9 November 
 

Lipids  
Mike Khan, Consultant Physician, UHCW 

14 September  
 

Domestic Abuse support 

Vicki Herbert, Safeguarding Adults Nurse 

 

7 December 
 

Inhalers and the Environment ( &IIF )   
Ros Payne, Clinical Pharmacist 

  14 December 
 

 Christmas Quiz 
   


